
 D’Arbonne Woods Charter School - 2024-25 Basketball 

 Date  Time  Opponent 

 Monday, Nov. 18  5:30pm  Weston  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Nov. 19  5pm  @ Beekman Charter  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity  Boys) 

 Thursday, Nov. 21  @ Saline Tournament  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Friday, Nov. 22  @ Saline Tournament  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Monday, Nov. 25  6pm  Union Parish  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Nov. 26  @ Sterlington  (Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Dec. 3  6pm  Summerfield  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Friday, Dec. 6  5pm  @ Weston  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Monday, Dec. 9  5pm  West Ouachita  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Dec. 10  5pm  @ Lincoln Prep  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Thursday, Dec. 12  5pm  @ Choudrant  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Friday, Dec. 13  5pm  @ Delhi Charter  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity  Boys) 

 Monday, Dec. 16  5pm  @ Caldwell  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Dec. 17  5pm  Saline  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Thursday, Dec. 19  5pm  @ Castor  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Friday, Dec. 20  5pm  @ Calvin  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Monday, Dec. 30  6pm  Downsville  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Monday, Jan. 6  6pm  Haynesville  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Jan. 7  6pm  @ Downsville  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Friday, Jan. 10  6pm  Homer  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Jan. 14  6pm  @ North Caddo  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Friday, Jan. 17  6pm  @ Magnolia Charter  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Jan. 21  6pm  @ Green Oaks  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Friday, Jan. 24  6pm  @ Union  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Monday, Jan. 27  5pm  Calvin  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Thursday, Jan. 30  6pm  Dunham  (Varsity Girls) 

 Friday, Jan. 31  6pm  Calvary Baptist  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Feb. 4  6pm  Claiborne Christian  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Thursday, Feb. 6  5pm  Beekman Charter  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity  Boys) 

 Friday, Feb. 7  5pm  @ Dodson  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Feb. 11  6pm  @ Claiborne Christian  (Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Thursday, Feb. 13  5pm  @ Homer  (JV Boys, Varsity Girls, Varsity Boys) 

 Tuesday, Feb. 18  6pm  Sterlington  (Varsity Boys) 

 Friday, Feb. 21  5pm  Caldwell Parish  (Varsity Boys) 

 Dane Reeves - Head Boys Coach 
 Bennie Robinson - Head Girls Coach 


